
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

Nr. 

146 

1 

221 

62 

129 

308 

66 

173 

2 

524 

515 

568 

347 

147 

589 

G51 

96 

377 

110 

189 

29 

37 

G27 

282 

106 

124 

160 

328 

599 

512 

570 

186 

100 

201 

184 

34 

92 

G47 

134 

71 

115 

174 

Naam 

Maarten Pennings 

Aidan Verhoeve 

Stan de Graaf 

Lieke van Ooij 

Matthijs Wijk 

Markus Koeleman 

Sven Kompier 

Thibaut Vos 

Teije Hekkema 

Jim Hartveld 

Pien vd Linden 

Rosan Kuip 

Sem van Beek 

Niels Pennings 

Vera op den Brouw 

Fleur Alkemade 

Fleur Hartveld 

Sem Spruit 

Koen van Dissel 

Thomas van Zijp 

Tiemen Haaring 

Tygo Blom 

Lenthe Jansen 

Noa Petitjean 

Mathieu van der Horst 

Abel Meijer 

Joey van den Berg 

Mees Blaauw 

F‚line van Klink 

Bo Hoogvorst 

Pauline Tas 

Vincent Meulmeester 

Tippi Verbree 

Emma Boon 

Tom Hartveld 

Amanda van Leeuwen 

Roos Bos 

Clover van Zeijl 

Jurian van Eekelen 

Elin Lamain 

Sara van der Goes 

Hanna Bartholomeeussen 

Klasse 
HJB 

HKA 

HKA 

DKA 

HKA 

HJB 

HKA 

HKA 

HKA 

HKA 

DJB 

DP1 

HKA 

HKA 

DJA 

DP1 

DP1 

HKA 

HJB 

HP1 

HJB 

HP1 

DKA 

DP1 

HP1 

HP1 

HJB 

HKA 

DJA 

DP1 

DP1 

HP3 

DP1 

DKA 

HP3 

DJB 

DP2 

DKA 

HP2 

DP1 

DP2 

DP1 

Ronden 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Verschil 

0.015 

0.531 

0.554 

0.676 

0.778 

0.815 

0.910 

1.056 

1.155 

1.165 

1.167 

1.204 

1.272 

1.361 

1.368 

1.374 

1.409 

1.437 

1.475 

1.620 

1.750 

1.769 

1.806 

1.830 

1.833 

1.849 

1.912 

1.972 

2.039 

2.128 

2.186 

2.392 

2.432 

2.494 

2.585 

2.631 

2.698 

2.702 

2.717 

2.730 

2.751 

Tot. Tijd 

12.607 

12.622 

13.138 

13.161 

13.283 

13.385 

13.422 

13.517 

13.663 

13.762 

13.772 

13.774 

13.811 

13.879 

13.968 

13.975 

13.981 

14.016 

14.044 

14.082 

14.227 

14.357 

14.376 

14.413 

14.437 

14.440 

14.456 

14.519 

14.579 

14.646 

14.735 

14.793 

14.999 

15.039 

15.101 

15.192 

15.238 

15.305 

15.309 

15.324 

15.337 

15.358 

Beste Td 

12.607 

12.622 

13.138 

13.161 

13.283 

13.385 

13.422 

13.517 

13.663 

13.762 

13.772 

13.774 

13.811 

13.879 

13.968 

13.975 

13.981 

14.016 

14.044 

14.082 

14.227 

14.357 

14.376 

14.413 

14.437 

14.440 

14.456 

14.519 

14.579 

14.646 

14.735 

14.793 

14.999 

15.039 

15.101 

15.192 

15.238 

15.305 

15.309 

15.324 

15.337 

15.358 

Nat/State 

KoudekerkÿaanÿdenÿRijn 

Alphen aan den Rijn 

Koudekerk aan den Rijn 

Alphen aan de Rijn 

Leiden 

Hillegom 

's-Gravendeel 

Onderdijk 

Oudewater 

KoudekerkÿaanÿdenÿRijn 

Vlaardingen 

Rijnsaterwoude 

AlphenÿaanÿdenÿRijn 

Alphen aan den Rijn 

de Lier 

Maasland 

Alphen aan den Rijn 

Honselersdijk 

den Haag 

Alphen aan den Rijn 

Roelofarendsveen 

Leiderdorp 

Zoetermeer 

Leiden 

Delft 

Rijnsaterwoude 

Pijnacker 

Alphen ad Rijn 

den Oever 

Alphen aan den Rijn 

Rijkevorsel 

Sponsor 

6-12-2005 

17-3-2007 

22-7-2008 

15-3-2007 

5-8-2006 

15-12-2007 

21-8-2005 

30-4-2007 

21-10-2004 

25-8-2010 

25-1-2008 

28-7-2006 

22-4-2010 

24-6-2006 

26-3-2010 

22-4-2007 

26-10-2009 

22-10-2008 

7-12-2004 

13-3-2009 

13-3-2009 

13-7-2013 

12-4-2010 

24-3-2013 

4-7-2005 

31-7-2012 

1-8-2010 

Sorteer op Ronden

Overwinnings Marge 

0.015 

Gem. Snelheid 

57,111 

Beste Rondetijd 

12.607 

Beste Snelheid 

57,111 

Beste Ronde door 

146 - Maarten Pennings 

Geprint: 4-9-2021 11:14:01 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Pos 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

Nr. 

114 

297 

167/W34 

W69 

119 

41 

173 

168 

305 

151 

139 

93 

G23 

93 

G35 

W43 

G12 

G56 

224 

G8 

G9 

275 

G62 

G3 

W55 

G36 

W37 

G29 

G30 

132 

G24 

W33 

W42 

Naam 

Lindsey Eijgermans 

Pip Ypenburg 

Mika Krul 

Bjarne den Besten 

Emma van der Goes 

Danique Verhoeve 

Ellie Bartholomeeussen 

Liese van der Laan 

Anna Meulmeester 

Timo Krul 

Jeffrey Eijgermans 

Thijs Hartveld 

Isis van Etten 

Tessa Bos 

Vivienne Bodijn 

Lars Borst 

Nienke Molleman 

Emily van der Meer 

Tristan Boon 

Lieva Rosa Borsboom 

Maud Borst 

Noa van Leeuwen 

Guusje Spaargaren 

Femke Molleman 

Pablo Venekamp 

Tess van der Salm 

Arthur van der Meer 

Maud vd Loo 

Sofie ter Horst 

Sophie Lynn Visser 

Anouk Captein 

Levy van Strien 

Tygo van Kooten 

Klasse 
DKA 

DJB 

HP2 

HP2 

DKA 

DP1 

DP2 

DP2 

DP2 

HP3 

HP2 

HP3 

DP2 

DP3 

DP2 

HP2 

DP2 

DP1 

HP2 

DP3 

DP3 

DP1 

DP3 

DP3 

HP2 

DP2 

HP2 

DP3 

DP3 

DP3 

DP3 

HP3 

HP2 

Ronden 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Verschil 

2.784 

2.815 

3.363 

3.399 

3.432 

3.496 

3.722 

3.763 

3.967 

4.052 

4.080 

4.120 

4.264 

4.303 

4.708 

4.713 

4.910 

4.995 

5.704 

5.977 

6.034 

6.841 

6.867 

7.501 

7.952 

8.404 

9.241 

9.245 

10.460 

10.543 

10.847 

12.557 

15.239 

Tot. Tijd 

15.391 

15.422 

15.970 

16.006 

16.039 

16.103 

16.329 

16.370 

16.574 

16.659 

16.687 

16.727 

16.871 

16.910 

17.315 

17.320 

17.517 

17.602 

18.311 

18.584 

18.641 

19.448 

19.474 

20.108 

20.559 

21.011 

21.848 

21.852 

23.067 

23.150 

23.454 

25.164 

27.846 

Beste Td 

15.391 

15.422 

15.970 

16.006 

16.039 

16.103 

16.329 

16.370 

16.574 

16.659 

16.687 

16.727 

16.871 

16.910 

17.315 

17.320 

17.517 

17.602 

18.311 

18.584 

18.641 

19.448 

19.474 

20.108 

20.559 

21.011 

21.848 

21.852 

23.067 

23.150 

23.454 

25.164 

27.846 

Nat/State 

Kwintsheul 

Rijswijk 

Delft 

Delfgauw 

Nootdorp 

Alphen aan den Rijn 

Rijkevorsel 

Woubrugge 

Leiden 

Delft 

Kwintsheul 

Rijnsaterwoude 

's-Gravenhage 

Alphen ad Rijn 

Voorschoten 

Brielle 

Sponsor 

26-9-2008 

1-8-2005 

2-8-2011 

24-2-2011 

22-3-2009 

31-12-2011 

20-5-2011 

7-3-2014 

9-5-2011 

24-3-2013 

27-7-2012 

31-5-2012 

16-12-2013 

Sorteer op Ronden

Overwinnings Marge 

0.015 

Gem. Snelheid 

57,111 

Beste Rondetijd 

12.607 

Beste Snelheid 

57,111 

Beste Ronde door 

146 - Maarten Pennings 

Geprint: 4-9-2021 11:14:01 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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